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Saint-Luke’s Fontainebleau
Services July-September 2023

Updated on: 01/04/2023

DATE SUNDAY MINISTER
July

Fourth Sunday after Trinity Father Grant Holmes

Fifth  Sunday after Trinity

Sixth  Sunday after Trinity Father Grant Holmes

Seventh  Sunday after Trinity

Eighth  Sunday after Trinity

August

Ninth  Sunday after Trinity Father Grant Holmes

Tenth  Sunday after Trinity Father Grant Holmes

Eleventh  Sunday after Trinity Father Grant Holmes

Twelfth  Sunday after Trinity Father Grant Holmes

September

Thirteenth  Sunday after Trinity

Fourteenth  Sunday after Trinity

Fifteenth  Sunday after Trinity

Sixteenth  Sunday after Trinity

2nd

9th

16th

23rd

30th

6th

13th

20th

27th

3rd

10th

17th

24th
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Saint-Luke’s Fontainebleau
Services April-June 2023

Updated on: 15/04/2023

DATE SUNDAY MINISTER
April

Palm Sunday Father Grant Holmes

Maundy Thursday Father Grant Holmes

Good Friday Father Grant Holmes (Zoom)

Easter Day Father Grant Holmes

First Sunday after Easter Father Grant Holmes

Second Sunday after Easter Nancy Austin

Third Sunday after Easter Nancy Austin

May

Fourth Sunday after Easter Father Grant Holmes

Father Grant Holmes

Ascension Father Grant Holmes

Pentecost Father Grant Holmes

June

Trinity Sunday Nancy Austin

Father Grant Holmes

Second Sunday after Trinity Father Grant Holmes

Third Sunday after Trinity Churchwardens

2nd

6th

7th

9th

16th

23rd

30th

7th

14th Fifth Sunday after Easter
* Venue TBC *

21st

28th

4th

11th First Sunday after Trinity 
* Followed by Les Amis AGM *

18th

25th


